GE Luminaires Catalogue42
BRISA & BRISA MINI
Application
The Brisa luminaire is a perfect combination between aesthetics and
functionality, providing design and style to roadway lighting. Its innovative
shapes joined to its robust design, its easy maintenance and the high
efficiency photometric reflector performance (with multiple adjusting
positions, all designed for zero-light emission towards the upper hemisphere),

Device for mounting to column of 60mm in galvanized steel, protected with
epoxy priming and with a powder paint finish and oven cured.
Optional Class II.
GE Luminaires Catalogue 43
Dimensions (mm)
Photometric data
BRISA BRISA MINI
ROAD LIGHTING
BRISA
CEI 34.21 /EN 60598-1, IEC 60 – 230V 50Hz – Class I (Optional Class II)
Optic IP66 – Control gear IP44
Description Lamp ILCOS code Pack
Qty
Product
Code
BRISA HPS 150W ST-150-H-E40-48/211 1 87940
BRISA HPS 250W ST-250-H-E40-48/260 1 519803
BRISA HPS 400W ST-400-H-E40-48/283 1 519804
BRISA HPS 600W ST-600-H-E40-48/283 1 519805
BRISA CMH 250W T U MT/UB-250-H-E40-48/260 1 519806
BRISA CMH 400 T HOR MT/UB-400-H-E40-60/278 1 519807
BRISA MINI
CEI 34.21 /EN 60598-1, IEC 60 – 230V 50Hz – Class I (Optional Class II)
Optic IP66 – Control gear IP44
Description Lamp ILCOS code Pack
Qty
Product
Code
BRISA MINI HPS 100W ST-100-H-E40-48/211 1 519808
BRISA MINI HPS 150W ST-150-H-E40-48/211 1 519809
BRISA MINI HPS 250W ST-250-H-E40-48/260 1 519810
BRISA MINI CMH 150 T U MT/UB-150-H-E40-48/209 1 519811
BRISA MINI CMH 250 T U MT/UB-250-H-E40-48/260 1 519812